
Date Day Time Event/Topic Location

Sep 9 Sunday 1:00-2:00pm Meet and Greet @ Marian Festival Festival

Sep 12 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Inquiry 1: Who is Jesus? Ave Maria

Sep 19 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Inquiry 2: The Great Story Ave Maria

Sep 26 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Inquiry 3: Science, Reason, & Faith Holy Family

Oct 3 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Inquiry 4: Happiness and Suffering Holy Family

Oct 10 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Inquiry 5: Virtue and Freedom Holy Family

Oct 17 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 1: Sources of Faith- Scripture and Tradition Holy Family

Oct 24 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 2: The Incarnation Holy Family

Oct 31 Wednesday

Nov 7 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 3: Death-Judgement-Heaven-Hell-Purgatory Ave Maria

Nov 14 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 4: Paschal Mystery Ave Maria

Nov 21 Wednesday

Nov 3 Saturday 8:30-10:30am Family Welcome & Breakfast Joachim

Nov 4 Sunday 9:30-10:30am Rite of Acceptance & Welcome Church

Nov 28 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 5: Holy Spirit Ave Maria

Dec 5 Saturday 10:00a-4:30p Class 6: Mary & The Saints Ave Maria

Dec 8 Saturday 10:00a-4:30p Advent Retreat: The Saints and Mary Holy Family

Dec 12 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 7: The Church Ave Maria

Dec 19 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 8: Open Topoc Night I Ave Maria

Dec 26 Wednesday

Jan 2 Wednesday

Jan 9 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 9: Intro to Sacraments & Baptism, Confirmation

Jan 16 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 10: Eucharist Ave Maria

Jan 23 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 11: Confession, Holy Orders, Annointing Ave Maria

Jan 30 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 12: Introduction to the Decalogue Ave Maria

Feb 6 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 13: Commandments 1-3 Ave Maria

Feb 13 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 14: Commandments 4,5,7,8 Ave Maria

Feb 20 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 15: The Mission Engraved in the Body Ave Maria

Feb 27 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Class 16: Open Topic Night II Ave Maria

Mar 6 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Ash Wednesday Ave Maria

Mar 9 Saturday 3:00pm Tentative Rite of Sending and Rite of Election Church

Mar 13 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm P&E 1: The Lives of the Saints Holy Family

Mar 20 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm P&E 2:  Self-Denial Ave Maria

Mar 27 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm P&E 3: Imitation of Jesus Ave Maria

Apr 3 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm P&E 4: Prayer & Adoration Ave Maria

Apr 6 Saturday 10:00a-4:30p Lent Retreat Joachim

Apr 10 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm P&E 5: Vocation & The Universal Call to Holiness Ave Maria

Apr 17 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm P&E 6: The Lord's Prayer - Being a Child of God Ave Maria

Apr 18 Thursday 7:00pm Holy Thursday Mass Church

Apr 19 Friday 3:00pm Good Friday - Veneration of the Cross Church

Apr 20 Saturday 10:00am Morning of Reflection Holy Family

Apr 20 Saturday 1:00pm Easter Vigil Rehearsal Church

Apr 20 Saturday 8:00pm Easter Vigil Church

Apr 24 Wednesday

May 1 Wednesday 6:30-8:00pm Mystagogy Class: Martha & Mary Ave Maria

May 11 Saturday 6:30-8:00pm End of Year Celebration Lawn

No Class - Easter Break

No Class

No Class- Thanksgiving
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No Class - Christmas Break

No Class - Christmas Break
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